
KEY DATES

Recreational 15 Feb 2024

Term 1 - First Training Day
Bring a Friend Week
Gym Closed (Easter)
Term 1 - Last Training Day
Autumn School Holidays
Gym Closed for Holiday Break

Term 2 - Term 2 - First Training Day
Gym Closed (King’s Birthday)
Term 2 - Last Training Day
Winter School Holidays
Gym Closed for Holiday Break

Term 3 - First Training Day
Bring a Friend Week
Term 3 - Last Training Day
Spring School Holidays
Gym Closed for Holiday Break

Term 4 - First Training Day
SHIRE ELITE SHOWOFFS (IN GYM EVENT)
Bring a Friend Week
End of Year Party
2024 Open Week for New Athletes (Bring a Friend Week) 
Term 4 - Last Training Day
Gym Closed until Term 1 2025

TERM 1
Mon 29 Jan
Mon 26 Feb - Sat 2 Mar
Fri 29 Mar - Mon 1 Apr
Sat 13 Apr
Mon 15 - Fri 26 Apr
Mon 15 - Sat 20 Apr

TERM 2
Mon 29 Apr
Mon 10 Jun
Sat 6 Jul
Mon 8 - Fri 19 Jul
Mon 8 Jul - Sat 13 Jul

TERM 3
Mon 22 Jul
Mon 29 Jul - Sat 3 Aug
Sat 28 Sep
Mon 30 Sep - Fri 11 Oct
Sat 5 Oct - Fri 11 Oct

TERM 4
Sat 12 Oct
Sun 17 Nov
Mon 18 - Sat 23 Nov
Sat 23 Nov
Tue 10 - Sat 14 Dec
Sat 14 Dec
Tue 24 Dec  - Sun  19 Jan

Coach Training Day

Tumble class

Type of Class

Tumble class

Tumble class

Cheer + Tumble class

3-5yrs

Age

3-5yrs

3-5yrs

5-9yrs

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Amelia

Mondays 9:30am + 10:30am

Tuesdays 9:30am + 10:30am

Thursdays 9:30am + 10:30am

Tuesdays 4-5:30pm

Class

RECREATIONAL CLASSES

TINY TUMBLERS

TINY TUMBLERS

TINY TUMBLERS

CHEER FUN

Cheer + Tumble class

Cheer + Tumble class

Cheer + Tumble class

5-9yrs

5-9yrs

5-9yrs

Amelia

Liv

Liv

Wednesdays 4-5:30pm

Thursdays 4-5:30pm

Saturdays 9-10:30am

CHEER FUN

CHEER FUN

CHEER FUN

ATHLETE INFO
RECREATIONAL PROGRAM

IMPORTANT INFO

 
Some tips for a successful year ahead:
Save our contact details
Email: admin@shireelite.com.au
Phone: 1800 744 733
Reception hours: Mon-Fri 10:30am-6:30pm
Athlete page 
Bookmark our dedicated athlete page 
which includes links to everything
you’ll need know.
Scan QR Code or visit
www.shireelite.com.au/athletes

Download our Key Dates
Key Dates can be downloaded to your Google or Apple 
calendar www.shireelite.com/timetable-calendar 

Join our Private Facebook group
If you haven’t already joined our Facebook Group ‘SE FAM’, 
please join now! We post important updates and reminders 
here and you’re welcome to ask questions to our members. 
Let us know about any absences 
Please advise of any planned absences with plenty of notice. 
Email us at admin@shireelite.com.au 

Remember to always come to training with a positive 
attitude, ready to put in your best effort. And always be kind, 
supportive and respectful to your team mates and coaches. 
We would appreciate you taking time to read through our 
www.shireelite.com/gym-rules.
We’re so pumped for an amazing season in 2024!
Thanks
The Shire Elite Team

$18

$18

$36

$18

$36

$36

$36

Weekly Fee

$50 per year

$50 per year

$50 per year

$50 per year

$50 per year

$50 per year

$50 per year

Registration Fee


